CONSOLIDATED MACHINE CORPORATION
Consolidated Sterilizers
Featuring the ADV Advantage™ Series Sterilizer Control Suite
Programmable Logic Controllers (PLC)
Designed to Transform Your Laboratory
Model PT-SR-24A-ADVPRO
shown with optional stainless steel loading cart and
interior chamber tracks to simplify loading and unloading.

Context-sensitive help system
Built-in service and diagnostic routines
Optional remote troubleshooting
feature available
•
•
•
•
•
•
Consolidated Sterilizers   |   Designed to Transform Your Laboratory   |   Featuring the ADV Advantage™ Series Sterilizer Control Suite
Model Volume (per chamber) Interior Dimensions (per chamber / w x h x f-b)
Single Door Models
SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" x 16" x 26"   40.6 x 40.6 x 66.0 cm
SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" x 20" x 38"   50.8 x 50.8 x 96.5 cm
SR-24A 12.0 cu.ft.  340 liters 24" x 24" x 36"   61.0 x 61.0 x 91.4 cm
SR-24B 16.0 cu.ft.  453 liters 24" x 24" x 48"   61.0 x 61.0 x 122.0 cm
SR-26A 15.25 cu.ft.  430 liters 26" x 26" x 39"   66.0 x 66.0 x 99.0 cm
SR-24C 18.0 cu.ft.  510 liters 24" x 36" x 36"   61.0 x 91.4 x 91.4 cm
SR-28B 21.8 cu.ft.  617 liters 28" x 28" x 48"   71.0 x 71.0 x 122.0 cm
SR-24D 24.0 cu.ft.  680 liters 24" x 36" x 48"   61.0 x 91.4 x 122.0 cm
SR-24E 30 cu.ft.  850 liters 24" x 36" x 60"   61.0 x 91.4 x 152.0 cm
SR-24F 36 cu.ft.  1019 liters 24" x 36" x 72"   61.0 x 91.4 x 183.0 cm
Pass-Thru Models
PT-SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" x 16" x 26"   40.6 x 40.6 x 66.0 cm
PT-SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" x 20" x 38"   50.8 x 50.8 x 96.5 cm
PT-SR-24A 12.0 cu.ft.  340 liters 24" x 24" x 36"   61.0 x 61.0 x 91.4 cm
PT-SR-24B 16.0 cu.ft.  453 liters 24" x 24" x 48"   61.0 x 61.0 x 122.0 cm
PT-SR-26A 15.25 cu.ft.  430 liters 26" x 26" x 39"   66.0 x 66.0 x 99.0 cm
PT-SR-24C 18.0 cu.ft.  510 liters 24" x 36" x 36"   61.0 x 91.4 x 91.4 cm
PT-SR-28B 21.8 cu.ft.  617 liters 28" x 28" x 48"   71.0 x 71.0 x 122.0 cm
PT-SR-24D 24.0 cu.ft.  680 liters 24" x 36" x 48"   61.0 x 91.4 x 122.0 cm
PT-SR-24E 30 cu.ft.  850 liters 24" x 36" x 60"   61.0 x 91.4 x 152.0 cm
PT-SR-24F 36 cu.ft.  1019 liters 24" x 36" x 72"   61.0 x 91.4 x 183.0 cm
Dual Chamber Tower Models
2SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" x 16" x 26"   40.6 x 40.6 x 66.0 cm
2SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" x 20" x 38"   50.8 x 50.8 x 96.5 cm
Sterilizer Selection Chart